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Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

005080

Employee Timesheets

Requested By

Lenard Comber

Date
2023-11-02

Pay Period
2023-10-21/2023-11-03

Start Date
2023-10-21

End Date
2023-11-03

Hours

Description

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Subtotal

Week 1

2023-10-21

2023-10-22

2023-10-23

2023-10-24

2023-10-25

2023-10-26

2023-10-27

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

35.00

Week 2

2023-10-28

2023-10-29

2023-10-30

2023-10-31

2023-11-01

2023-11-02

2023-11-03

7.00

7.00

7.00

21.00

Total

56.00

Accumulated
2023-10-30 - 2023-10-30/L

emergency re: client.

ieu Time

Late discharge with client: Jared Winter, released at 5 PM from Court

Started at 8:20 this morning.... early referral of Kyle Williams... Had to book flight asap. Later cancelled due to medical

1.50

Worked full day .....

McKay travel info to KDJ.

2023-10-31 - 2023-10-31 / Lieu Time
no leaving at 3 PM today.....

Clients Jared Meekis and Joseph Mamakeesic missed their flights today.. pick up at airport, get meal at DQ and book
them into Forest Inn with meals.

Redo DTPs ( new) and POs for "new itineraries". Forward all updated info to KDJ Records. Also client, # 1723, Russell

2.00

Total

3.50

Deducted

2023-11-02 - 2023-11-03 / Sick
Using 14 hrs sick leave for 02-Nov-2023 and 03-NOV-2023.

14.00

Total

14.00

Total

70.00

Notes

Using sick leave for 02-03 NOV-2023. 14 hrs.




Lieu for 06-Nov-2023 Lieu 7 hrs.

Lieu and cultural for 07-Nov-2023 Lieu with cultural 2.5 : lieu 4.5 Cultural Total : 7
Cultural for 08 & 09 Nov-2023 14 hrs.

Stat Day on 10-Nov-2023 7

Authorized Signature

Bonnie MacDonald




