

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation

Attention: Accounts Payable

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7 Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

## **Employee Timesheets**

## 005080

Requested By	Date
Lenard Comber	2023-11-02

Pay Period	Start Date	End Date
2023-10-21 / 2023-11-03	2023-10-21	2023-11-03

Hours															
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed	1	Γhurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	202	2023-10-21		2023-10-22		23-10-23	2023-10-24		2023-10-25		2023-10-26		2023-10-27		
						7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00	35.00
Week 2	202	2023-10-28 2023-10-29		202	23-10-30	2023-10-31		2023-11-01		2023-11-02		2023-11-03			
						7.00		7.00		7.00					21.00
Total	•				•				•		•		•		56.00

Accumulated	
2023-10-30 - 2023-10-30 / Lieu Time Started at 8:20 this morning early referral of Kyle Williams Had to book flight asap. Later cancelled due to medical emergency re: client.	1.50
Late discharge with client: Jared Winter, released at 5 PM from Court	
2023-10-31 - 2023-10-31 / Lieu Time Worked full day no leaving at 3 PM today	
Clients Jared Meekis and Joseph Mamakeesic missed their flights today pick up at airport, get meal at DQ and book them into Forest Inn with meals.	2.00
Redo DTPs ( new) and POs for "new itineraries". Forward all updated info to KDJ Records. Also client, # 1723, Russell McKay travel info to KDJ.	
Total	3.50

Deducted	
2023-11-02 - 2023-11-03 / Sick Using 14 hrs sick leave for 02-Nov-2023 and 03-NOV-2023.	14.00
Total	14.00

## Notes

Using sick leave for 02-03 NOV-2023. 14 hrs.

Lieu for 06-Nov-2023 Lieu 7 hrs. Lieu and cultural for 07-Nov-2023 Lieu with cultural 2.5 : lieu 4.5 Cultural Total : 7

Cultural for 08 & 09 Nov-2023 14 hrs.

Stat Day on 10-Nov-2023 7

## **Authorized Signature**

Bonnie MacDonald